

Cuyahoga County Veterans Service Commission

Ph: 216.698.2600 ● Fax: 216.698.2650 1849 Prospect Avenue ● Suite 150 ● Cleveland, OH 44115

RELEASE OF INFORMATION

Cuyahoga County Veterans Service Commission's policy and professional ethics prohibit the exchange of personal information without the written consent of the individual involved.
I, have applied for temporary financial assistance or assistance with a VA claim from Cuyahoga County Veterans Service Commission.
I hereby authorize Cuyahoga County Veterans Service Commission to share information with and obtain information from the organizations listed. The purpose of exchanging information is to maximize community resources and reduce duplication of services and ensure appropriate referrals to programs/services of which I may benefit. Listed below are the individuals or groups that may share my information:
 Department of Veterans Affairs Ohio Department of Veterans Services Other County Veterans Service Commissions Ohio Department of Jobs & Family Services Ohio Means Jobs Towards Employment Volunteers of America/Veterans Resource Center Past, Present & Potential Employers Veterans & Families First Volunteers of America Northeast Ohio Foundation for Patriotism (NEOPAT) Frontline Services Cleveland Neighborhood Progress Inc. My Landlord, Mortgage provider, and/or my utility providers as necessary
Cuyahoga County Veterans Service Commission will only solicit information necessary and relevant to complete my request for financial assistance or VA claims assistance and will treat such information as confidential. Information will not be released to any unauthorized person, organization or agency.
Veteran's Name (Please Print) Social Security Number
Veteran's Signature Date